www.chaodausa.com   |   832-939-9944   |   10633 West Airport Blvd., Suite 200, Stafford, TX 77477
2 www.chaodausa.com  |  832-939-9944
TABLE OF CONTENTS
ABOUT CHAODA� 3
MATERIAL OPTIONS� 3
FLOATING METAL SEATED BALL VALVE� 4
FLOATING MSBV DIMENSIONS� 5
TRUNNION METAL SEATED BALL VALVE� 6

XM-19 Stem Graphite Packing Lever Operated
6-BFM-2-FP-RF-CF8M-17-CR-G-L
ORDER GUIDE
CF8M 17 CRC G L SP
 BALL VALVE METAL SEAT MATERIALS
BALL/STEM MATERIAL*** STEM SEAL OPTIONAL
OPERATION
G = GRAPHITE
P = PTFE
R = R-PTFE
V = VITON
B = BUNA-N
A = AFLAS
K = KALREZ
E = EPDM
H = HNBR ^
LP = LIP SEAL
VM = VMQ
ES = EXT STEM (SPECIFY
LENGTH)
SP = SPECIAL OPTION (PLEASE
SPECIFY IN NOTES)
X = LIMIT SWITCH
L = LEVER (LOCKABLE)
G = GEAR
OH = OVAL HANDLE
BS = BARE STEM
1 = 304
2 = 316
3 = 317
4 = 410
5 = ALLOY 20
6 = C5
7 = C12
8 = HASTELLOY C
9 = INCONEL
10 = MONEL
11 = 316/17-4PH
12 = 316/HAST”C”
13 = 316/329
14 = MONEL/HAST”C”
15 = F53
16 = A105+ENP/F6
17 = 316/XM-19
18 = F55
19 = F51
20 = 17-4PH/17-4PH
21 = 410/17-4PH
22 = 316/INCONEL 718
23 = 316/630
24 = LF2+ENP/F6
25 = LF2+ENP/17-4PH
26 = LF2+ENP/4140+ENP
~ST = SPECIAL TRIM COMBINATION
ENP = ELECTROLESS NICKEL
CRC = CHROME CARBIDE
TC = TUNGSTEN CARBIDE
NA = NICKEL ALLOY
A = ACTUATED
LT = T-HANDLE (LOCKABLE)
SRH = SPRING RETURN HANDLE
Note: All information contained in this catalog is subject to change without notice.
10 www.chaodausa.com  |  832-939-9944
INDUSTRY-LEADING METAL-SEATED PERFORMANCE
Generally metal-seated ball valves have an allowable leakage rate when being tested, which
is defined by the relevant test standard – API 598, MSS SP61, ANSI/FCI 70-2 and ISO 5208
are some of the more prominent standards. Chaoda cut its teeth on designing metal-seated
ball valves for especially severe applications, and found that by investing in the latest
cutting-edge processing technologies, we could reliably ensure a higher standard of shutoff
performance. As a result, Chaoda’s adopted a standard of ZERO visible seat leakage when
tested per the requirements of API 598. This allows us to offer our customers industry-
leading performance in reliable, repeat shutoff under difficult operating conditions.
10633 West Airport Blvd., Suite 200, Stafford, TX 77477 11